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Contact

Members Join IRELA

About the Illinois Real Estate Lawyers Association

The lllinois Real Estate Lawyers Association is comprised of experienced attorneys dedicated to assisting individuals and
businesses in connection with real estate transactions of all types.

IRELA is the only bar association representing the interests of solely real estate attorneys in Illinois.

Lawyer Directory

Chairman of the Board, President & Founder

John G. O'Brien

Law Offices of John G. O'Brien, Ltd.
jobattny@aol.com

(312) 752-1414

Vice President

Nicholas Tyszka

Law Offices of T. Nicholas Tyszka, L.L.C.
ntyszka@tnicholaslaw.com

(312) 488-1250

Secretary

Marc J. Blumenthal

Marc J. Blumenthal, Attorney at Law
blumerlaw51@gmail.com

(847) 808-7090
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Treasurer

Leanne W. Klein

Premier Title Company
lwklein@premier-title.com
(847) 255-7100 ext. 101

Immediate Past President

David R. Schlueter

The Law Offices of David Schlueter
dave@schlueterlawoffice.com
(630) 285-5300

Directors

Aurora Abella-Austriaco
Valentine Austriaco & Bueschel, P.C.
aaustriaco@vablawfirm.com

(312) 288-8285

August R. Butera

Vice President and General Counsel
Attorneys’ Title Guaranty Fund, Inc.
abutera@atgf.com

(312) 752-1404

Paul B. Garver
Hawbecker & Garver, LLC
paul@hglegal.com

(630) 789-6833

Iver R. Johnson

Iver R. Johnson & Associates, Ltd.
iver@iverjohnson.com

(815) 363-9756

Steven B. Bashaw

Steven B. Bashaw, P.C.
sbashaw@bashawlaw.com
(630) 322-9990

Dan M. Collander
Attorney at Law
dan@collanderlaw.com
(630) 420-1333

Daniel M. Greenberg

Law Offices Daniel M. Greenberg,
Chartered
dan@dangreenberglaw.com
(708) 957-2500

Donald H. Kiolbassa

Donald Hyun Kiolbassa, Attorney at Law, Ltd.
dhk@chicagorealestateatty.com

(773) 744-9567

Marc J. Blumenthal

Marc J. Blumenthal, Attorney at Law
blumerlaw51@gmail.com

(847) 808-7090

James F. Cooke

Law Offices of James F. Cooke, Ltd.
lawoffice@jimcookelaw.com

(630) 584-6800

John C. Haas

Haas & Haas
nancy@haaslaw.net
(847) 255-5400

Leanne W. Klein

Premier Title Company
lwklein@premier-title.com
(847) 255-7100 ext. 101
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Jerome E. Lee
Smythe & Lee
jlee@smythe-lee.com
(847) 662-8744

Joseph F. Nery
Nery & Richardson

jnery@neryrichardson.com

(773) 582-7000

Jeffrey L. Picklin
Picklin & Lake
jeff@picklinlaw.com
(847) 965-8686

T. Nicholas Tyszka

The Law Offices of T. Nicholas Tyszka,

L.L.C.
info@tnicholaslaw.com
(312) 488-1250

Association Attorney

Erica C. Minchella
Minchella & Associates Ltd.
erica@ecminchellalaw.com
(847) 677-6772

John G. O'Brien

Law Offices of John G. O'Brien, Ltd.
jobattny@aol.com

(847) 593-5100

David R. Schlueter

The Law Offices of David Schlueter
dave@schlueterlawoffice.com
(630) 285-5300

Philip J. Vacco
Attorney at Law
philvacco@gmail.com
(815) 254-3460

Jeffrey S. McDonald

DiMonte & Lizak, LLC
jeffmcdonald@dimontelaw.com
(847) 698-9600
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Leonard M. Monson
Kuhn & Heap
len@kuhnheap.com
(630) 843-9568

Doreen T. Paluch
Doreen T. Paluch, P.C.
dtplaw@sbcglobal.net
(815) 334-1100

Ralph J. Schumann

Law Offices of Ralph J. Schumann
ris@schumannlaw.com

(847) 273-8700

Karyn R. Vanderwarren

Law Office of Karyn R. Vanderwarren
kvanderwarren@outlook.com

(708) 839-9622

IRELA

P.O. Box 4956
Oak Brook, IL 60522-4956

Telephone: (312) 600-7720
E-mail: info@irela.org
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